3-6
H
Versatile Link
The Versatile Fiber Optic
Connection
Technical Data
HFBR-0501 Series
Features

5965-1657E
3-7
HFBR-0501 Series Part Number Guide
        HFBR X5XX
1 = Transmitter
2 = Receiver
5 = 600 nm Transmitter and
Receiver Products 1 = 5 MBd High Performance Link
2 = 1 MBd High Performance Link
3 = 40 kBd Low Current/Extended Distance Link
2 = Horizontal Package 4 = 1 MBd Standard Link
3 = Vertical Package 6 = 155 MBd Receiver
7 = 155 MBd Transmitter
8 = 10 MBd High Performance Link
Link Selection Guide
(Links specified from 0 to 70°C, for plastic optical fiber unless specified.)
Signal Rate Distance (m) 25°C Distance (m) Transmitter Receiver
40 kBd 120 110 HFBR-1523 HFBR-2523
1 MBd 20 10 HFBR-1524 HFBR-2524
1 MBd 55 45 HFBR-1522 HFBR-2522
5 Mbd 30 20 HFBR-1521 HFBR-2521
Evaluation Kit
HFBR-0501 1 MBd Versatile Link: